Perani's Pond Hockey - 8U Competitive

Date
Saturday 04/06/2024
Saturday 04/06/2024

Saturday 04/13/2024
Saturday 04/13/2024

Start
9:40 AM
10:50 AM

9:30 AM
10:40 AM

Facility
North 3
North 3

Dublin 1
Dublin 1

Home
B-16 Bombers
Rink Rats

Knuckle Pucks
B-16 Bombers

Away
Knuckle Pucks
Stingers

Stingers
Rink Rats



